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John Cooke
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Val Bidmead
	Annual Presentation Dinner

Saturday 29th May 2010

6.30 for 7.00pm

Sandown Park,  Esher,  Surrey

Tickets £27.50 each

(League Standing Order Rule 5 applies)

Results
Monday 29th March 2010

Premier Division

Beaconsfield SYCOB

2

v

2

Met Police

North Division

Bedfont

2

v

1

Cove

South Division

Raynes Park Vale

0

v

4

Cobham

Tuesday 30th March 2010

Premier Division

AFC Wimbledon

PP

Basingstoke Town

Leatherhead

PP

Tonbridge Angels

Northwood

PP

Eastleigh

Sutton Utd

PP

Wealdstone

North Division

Leverstock Green

PP

Hampton & Richmond Bor

Newport Pagnell Town

2

v

2

Hemel Hempstead Town

Wednesday 31st March 2010

North Division

Bracknell Town

PP

North Greenford Utd

Leighton Town

0

v

0

AFC Hayes

South Division

Horsham YMCA

PP

Chessington & Hook Utd

Merstham 

PP

Colliers Wood Utd

Woking

PP

Epsom & Ewell

Thursday 1st April 2010

North Division

Bedfont

PP

Sandhurst Town




Results Continued:
	Saturday 3rd April 2010
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup Semi Final
	
	

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	
	PP
	
	Chessington & Hook Utd

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	
	PP
	
	Three Bridges

	Eastleigh
	0
	v
	0
	Uxbridge

	Leatherhead
	
	PP
	
	Bedfont Green

	Northwood
	
	PP
	
	Sutton Utd

	North Division
	
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	1
	v
	2
	AFC Hayes

	Chesham Utd
	
	PP
	
	Newport Pagnell Town

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	
	PP
	
	North Greenford Utd

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	12
	v
	0
	Bracknell Town

	Leverstock Green
	
	PP
	
	Hartley Wintney

	Sandhurst Town
	
	PP
	
	Harefield Utd

	Tring Athletic
	2
	v
	1
	Cove

	South Division
	
	
	
	

	Corinthian-Casuals
	
	PP
	
	Godalming Town

	Crowborough Athletic
	0
	v
	1
	Colliers Wood Utd

	East Grinstead Town
	
	PP
	
	Chipstead

	Oakwood
	
	PP
	
	Molesey

	Raynes Park Vale
	
	PP
	
	Epsom & Ewell

	Welling Utd
	0
	v
	5
	Woking


NOTICES
Assistant Referee     No 292           Paul Savva               New Email address:-savtheref@live.co.uk

SURREY COUNTY FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION

PREMIER CUP FINAL

WEDNESDAY 7th APRIL 2010

SUTTON UNITED v. MOLE VALLEY SCR

AT

Carshalton Athletic Ground 

Kick-Off 7-30pm

APRIL FIXTURES
	Tuesday 6th April 2010
	
	
	
	Joint Travel *
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Chesham Utd
	R Cole (107)
	307 R Wakefield
	270 S Levy

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Camberley Town
	T Aslam (100)
	292 P Savva
	338 J Horne

	Leighton Town
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	D Barker (102)
	313 R Wheeler
	230 D Elkins

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	Bedfont
	K Murray (123)
	202 M Allen
	309 T Walton

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	G Thorley (132)
	266 M Langley
	223 D Cooper

	Woking
	PP
	Raynes Park Vale
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 7th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Eastleigh
	v
	Wealdstone
	A Hickman (17)
	240 D Goater
	217 M Castle

	Met Police
	PP
	Ashford Town (Middx)
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	PP
	Hemel Hempstead Town
	
	
	

	Bracknell Town
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	T Gilmore (13)
	225 O Davidson
	212 G Callaway

	Tring Athletic
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	G Rodbar (128)
	297 S Simpson
	265 B Kyriacou

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Godalming Town
	P Loftus (122)
	249 I Hempel
	335 G England

	Horsham YMCA
	v
	Cobham
	S.Wade (134)
	325 P Crossland
	300 I Stemp

	Woking
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	D O'Shea (138)
	282 D Osborn
	220 M Chapman

	Surrey Premier Cup Final
	
	
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Mole Valley SCR
	
	
	

	At Carshalton Athletic FC K/O 7.30pm
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 8th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Leatherhead
	v
	Whyteleafe
	J Hollier (43)
	256 D Holmwood
	251 S Hill

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Leverstock Green
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	M.Roberts (127)
	319 A King
	259 S Idris

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 10th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban Challenge Cup Semi Final
	
	
	

	Leatherhead
	
	Uxbridge
	J Balcombe (2)
	220 M Chapman
	262 G Kehoe

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Basingstoke Town
	v
	Bedfont Green
	L. Pinto Nunes (30)
	245 C Greenway
	251 S Hill

	Northwood
	v
	Met Police
	S. Malczewski (24)
	267 G Lawrence
	313 R Wheeler

	Sutton Utd
	v
	Eastleigh
	D Dodd (5)
	301 E Stone
	280 R O'Sullivan

	Tonbridge Angels
	v
	Wealdstone
	B Lynch (23)
	219 R Chant
	209 K Biggs

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Ashford Town (Middx)
	E Walker (37)
	223 D Cooper
	254 A Hodge

	Free: AFC Wimbledon, Beaconsfield SYCOB, Three Bridges, Whyteleafe
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	R Cole (107)
	235 J Flynn
	307 R Wakefield

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Newport Pagnell Town
	K Murray (123)
	296 A Silverton
	238 P Francis

	Chesham Utd
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	S Wade (134)
	309 T Walton
	287 C Randall

	Cove
	v
	Harefield Utd
	C Hartley (116)
	225 O Davidson
	240 D Goater

	Hartley Wintney
	v
	Tring Athletic
	J Wilkins (136)
	258 R Hughes
	266 M Langley

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	T Gilmore (13)
	227 Ms L Deschamps
	218 K Chamberlin

	Leverstock Green
	v
	Bedfont 
	P Loftus (122)
	239 S Gill
	336 B Gill

	Free: Bracknell Town, Camberley Town, Chalfont St Peter, Leighton Town
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	PP
	Cobham
	
	
	

	Cobham
	v
	Oakwood
	D.O'Shea (138)
	250 A Hill
	249 I Hempel

	to be played at Oakwood FC
	
	
	
	
	

	Crowborough Athletic
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	G Callaway (104)
	321 M Sherwood *
	217 M Castle *

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Molesey
	D Barker (102)
	29 B Rowland
	303 P Sung

	Horsham YMCA
	v
	Godalming Town
	T Aslam (100)
	306 P Tubb
	288 J Rapley

	to be played at Godalming Town FC
	
	
	

	Merstham
	v
	Horley Town
	D Elkins (108)
	253 Ms S Hobbs
	242 C Gorzynski

	Free: Chipstead, Colliers Wood Utd, Corinthian-Casuals, Epsom & Ewell, Raynes Park Vale, Welling Utd, Woking

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 12th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont
	v
	Hemel Hempstead Town
	L.Hermitage (117)
	336 B Gill
	239 S Gill

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	R Grenn (112)
	323 K Rea
	274 J Mason

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	T.Aslam (100)
	237 J Francis
	238 P Francis

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Molesey
	S Jones (118)
	268 A Lees
	340 D Bandara

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 13th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Wimbledon
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	A.Fox (11)
	211 W Boyle
	253 Ms S Hobbs

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	PP
	Uxbridge
	
	
	

	Northwood
	v
	Leatherhead
	M Sennett (34)
	213 B Capel
	205 D Barker

	Sutton Utd
	PP
	Wealdstone
	G.Marley (25)
	338 J Horne
	277 K Murray

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Hartley Wintney
	v
	AFC Hayes
	C Green (111)
	325 P Crossland
	220 M Chapman

	Leverstock Green
	v
	Cove
	A Zerki (137)
	287 C Randall
	222 R Cole

	Newport Pagnell Town
	PP
	North Greenford Utd
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Woking
	v
	Corinthian-Casuals
	S Hart (115)
	262 G Kehoe
	253 Ms S Hobbs

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 14th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bracknell Town
	v
	Harefield Utd
	L Gordon (110)
	321 M Sherwood
	211 W Boyle

	Leighton Town
	P
	Chalfont St Peter
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	J Wilkins (136)
	282 D Osborn
	300 I Stemp

	Merstham
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	S Wade (134)
	254 A Hodge
	305 M Thomas

	Beds Intermediate Cup Final
	
	
	
	
	

	Leighton Town 
	v
	Lewsey Park
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 15th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	v
	Uxbridge
	G Marley (25)
	333 R Pizzy
	297 S Simpson

	Northwood
	v
	Eastleigh
	L.Pinto Nunes (30)
	240 D Goater
	319 A King

	Wealdstone
	PP
	Three Bridges
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	P.Loftus (122)
	269 T Leng
	313 R Wheeler

	Bedfont
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	J.Wilkins (136)
	TBA
	TBA

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 17th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Three Bridges
	M.Nazari (44)
	261 P Jones
	290 B Rowland

	to be played at Three Bridges FC
	
	
	
	

	Leatherhead
	v
	Uxbridge
	A Fox (11)
	240 D Goater
	225 O Davidson

	Met Police
	v
	Ashford Town (Middx)
	A.Thacker (36)
	TBA
	TBA

	to be played at Ashford Town (Middx)  FC
	
	
	

	Sutton Utd
	v
	AFC Wimbledon
	M.Sennett (34)
	208 T Beard
	220 M Chapman

	Wealdstone
	v
	Eastleigh
	S Hawkes (15)
	301 E Stone
	265 B Kyriacou

	Free: Ashford Town (Middx), Basingstoke Town, Bedfont Green, Met Police, Northwood, Tonbridge Angels

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd, Whyteleafe
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	R Green (112)
	313 R Wheeler
	271 J Lewis

	Bracknell Town
	v
	Tring Athletic
	L.Hermitage (117)
	213 B Capel
	289 B Reader

	Camberley Town
	v
	Hartley Wintney
	S Tyler (133)
	235 J Flynn*
	336 B Gill *

	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	v
	Chesham Utd
	L Gordon (110)
	316 P Zachwieja
	329 R Reynolds

	Harefield Utd
	v
	Cove
	S.Jones (118)
	339 A Tokarcyk
	218 K Chamberlin

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	AFC Hayes
	R Was (135)
	287 C Randall
	270 S Levy

	North Greenford Utd
	v
	Leverstock Green
	M Roberts (127)
	227 Ms L Deschamps
	234 J Field

	Free: Bedfont, Chalfont St Peter, Hemel Hempstead Town, Leighton Town,
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Cobham
	S Hart (115)
	277 K Murray
	268 A Lees

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Corinthian-Casuals
	R Cole (107)
	262 G Kehoe
	TBA

	Godalming Town
	v
	Oakwood
	G Callaway (104)
	206 C Barnett
	274 J Mason

	Horley Town
	v
	Crowborough Athletic
	D Barker (102)
	282 D Osborn
	297 S Simpson

	Raynes Park Vale
	v
	Molesey
	R Harris (112)
	209 K Biggs
	254 A Hodge

	Woking
	v
	Chipstead
	C Green (111
	256 D Holmwood
	211 W Boyle

	Free: Chessington & Hook Utd, Epsom & Ewell, Horsham YMCA, Merstham, Welling Utd
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 19th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Three Bridges
	v
	Wealdstone
	A.Yahiaoui (41)
	220 M Chapman
	308 N Walker

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bedfont
	v
	Tring Athletic
	M Roberts (127)
	237 J Francis *
	238 P Francis *

	Chalfont St Peter
	v
	Leverstock Green
	L.Hermitage (117)
	274 J Mason *
	306 P Tubb *

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Cove
	P Loftus (123)
	260 B Jones
	297 S Simpson

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	v
	Crowborough Athletic
	D Goater (109)
	262 G Kehoe
	305 M Thomas

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Welling Utd
	G Rodbar (128)
	223 D Cooper
	249 I Hempel

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 20th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Basingstoke Town
	S Davidson (3)
	254 A Hodge
	277 K Murray

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Hartley Wintney
	v
	Harefield Utd
	B Capel (105)
	284 S Parkinson
	330 W Midmore

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Horley Town
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	A Zerki (137)
	256 D Holmwood
	282 D Osborn

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 21st April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Bedfont Green
	A Hickman (17)
	261 P Jones
	275 D Merrick

	Wealdstone
	v
	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	A Fox (11)
	273 A Lukauskis
	271 J Lewis

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Hemel Hempstead Town
	L Gordon (110)
	292 P Savva
	259 S Idris

	Chesham Utd
	v
	Bracknell Town
	C Hartley (116)
	313 R Wheeler
	234 J Field

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	PP
	Cove
	
	
	

	Leighton Town
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	S.Jones (118)
	255 D Barker
	307 R Wakefield

	Tring Athletic
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	R Was (135)
	269 T Leng
	239 S Hill

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Cobham
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	G Dodd (6)
	302 P Sturrock
	333 R Pizzy

	Horsham YMCA
	v
	Molesey
	J Wilkins (136)
	309 T Walton
	252 L Hinge

	Merstham 
	v
	Colliers Wood Utd
	L.Hermitage (117)
	335 G England
	340 D Bandara

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 22nd April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Suburban  League Challenge Cup Final
	
	
	

	Ashford Town/Chessington
	v
	Leatherhead/Uxbridge
	M Hayden (16)
	301 E Stone
	280 R O'Sullivan

	at Met Police FC Kick Off: 7.30pm
	S.Malczewski (24)
	4th Official
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Saturday 24th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Basingstoke Town
	v
	Uxbridge
	S. Podsadny (31)
	281 M Olver
	284 S Parkinson

	Eastleigh
	v
	Bedfont Green
	A.Yahiaoui (41)
	215 S Carter
	208 T Beard

	Northwood
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	A Mirza (26)
	267 G Lawrence
	205 D Barker

	Tooting & Mitcham Utd
	v
	Wealdstone
	C Evans (8)
	333 R Pizzy
	244 R Green

	Whyteleafe
	v
	Ashford Town (Middx)
	D Richardson (33)
	261 P Jones
	256 D Holmwood

	Free: AFC Wimbledon, Beaconsfield SYCOB, Leatherhead, Met Police, Sutton Utd, Three Bridges

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Hampton & Richmond Bor
	A Zerki (137)
	228 A Douglas
	269 T Leng

	Bedfont
	v
	Bracknell Town
	D Elkins (108)
	218 K Chamberlin
	254 A Hodge

	Boreham Wood
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	R Harris (113)
	264 I Knowles
	313 R Wheeler

	Kick off 1pm
	
	
	
	
	

	Cove
	v
	Leverstock Green
	K Murray (123)
	251 S Hill
	321 M Sherwood

	Hartley Wintney
	v
	Chesham Utd
	S Jones (118)
	282 D Osborn
	220 M Chapman

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	v
	Camberley Town
	B Capel (105)
	TBA
	301 E Stone

	Sandhurst Town
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	G Rodbar (128)
	240 D Goater
	306 P Tubb

	Free: Harefield Utd, Leighton Town, Newport Pagnell Town, Tring Athletic
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Corinthian-Casuals
	v
	Oakwood
	T Gilmore (13)
	245 C Greenway
	253 Ms S Hobbs

	East Grinstead Town
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	G Dodd (6)
	209 K Biggs
	300 I Stemp

	Epsom & Ewell
	v
	Woking
	L.Gordon (110)
	249 I Hempel
	243 C Green

	Free: All other teams
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday 26th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Beaconsfield SYCOB
	v
	Leatherhead
	M. Engelbretson (7)
	205 D Barker
	240 D Goater

	Eastleigh
	v
	Ashford Town (Middx)
	A.Hyne (18)
	28 T Beard
	215 S Carter

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	AFC Hayes
	v
	Bracknell Town
	R Harris (112)
	237 J Francis
	238 P Francis

	Leighton Town
	v
	Hartley Wintney
	P Loftus (122)
	323 K Rea
	271 J Lewis

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Horsham YMCA
	v
	Chessington & Hook Utd
	TBA
	300 I Stemp
	305 M Thomas

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 27th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Leverstock Green
	v
	Sandhurst Town
	D Barker (102)
	307 R Wakefield
	259 S Idris

	Newport Pagnell Town
	v
	Harefield Utd
	LHermitage (117)
	313 R Wheeler
	270 S Levy

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Colliers Wood Utd
	v
	Raynes Park Vale
	G Dodd (6)
	220 M Chapman
	254 A Hodge

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday 28th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Leatherhead
	v
	Tonbridge Angels
	J.Garratt (12)
	262 G Kehoe
	254 A Hodge

	North Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Bracknell Town
	v
	North Greenford Utd
	A.Zekri (137)
	206 C Barnett
	332 A Allen

	Leighton Town
	v
	Chalfont St Peter
	B Capel (105)
	259 S Idris
	311 R Was

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Chessington & Hook Utd 
	v
	Cobham
	G Callaway (104)
	282 D Osborn
	297 S Simpson

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday 29th April 2010
	
	
	
	
	

	Premier Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Wealdstone
	v
	Three Bridges
	B.Kebar (20)
	207 I Bath
	240 D Goater

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Games to be arranged by Fixture Manager
	
	
	

	South Division
	
	
	
	
	

	Woking
	v
	East Grinstead Town
	
	
	

	Woking
	v
	Epsom & Ewell
	
	
	

	plus games postponed on Saturday 3rd April 2010
	
	Joint Travel *
	


League Tables
	Top of Form

PremierBottom of Form
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Sutton United
	26
	20
	4
	2
	87
	26
	61
	64

	AFC Wimbledon
	27
	19
	3
	5
	74
	32
	42
	60

	Basingstoke Town
	26
	13
	5
	8
	58
	57
	1
	44

	Leatherhead
	24
	13
	3
	8
	50
	44
	6
	42

	Uxbridge
	27
	12
	5
	10
	52
	50
	2
	41

	Tooting & Mitcham United
	27
	12
	4
	11
	44
	53
	-9
	40

	Metropolitan Police
	28
	10
	9
	9
	56
	58
	-2
	39

	Tonbridge Angels
	27
	12
	1
	14
	66
	53
	13
	37

	Northwood
	25
	9
	5
	11
	41
	45
	-4
	32

	Wealdstone
	22
	8
	5
	9
	39
	35
	4
	29

	Whyteleafe
	26
	8
	4
	14
	40
	57
	-17
	28

	Beaconsfield Sycob
	27
	7
	7
	13
	38
	63
	-25
	28

	Eastleigh
	24
	8
	3
	13
	50
	57
	-7
	27

	Ashford Town (Middx)
	25
	7
	4
	14
	39
	46
	-7
	25

	Bedfont Green
	25
	8
	1
	16
	41
	63
	-22
	25

	Three Bridges
	26
	7
	3
	16
	42
	78
	-36
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Northern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Hemel Hempstead Town
	29
	21
	5
	3
	94
	32
	62
	68

	Hampton & Richmond Borough
	26
	20
	3
	3
	88
	26
	62
	63

	Camberley Town
	31
	19
	2
	10
	72
	50
	22
	59

	Leighton Town
	30
	17
	7
	6
	69
	48
	21
	58

	Chalfont St Peter
	28
	16
	4
	8
	68
	48
	20
	52

	Bedfont
	28
	14
	9
	5
	67
	46
	21
	51

	Boreham Wood
	30
	14
	4
	12
	81
	58
	23
	46

	Sandhurst Town
	26
	12
	4
	10
	53
	48
	5
	40

	Harefield United
	27
	10
	6
	11
	65
	72
	-7
	36

	Tring Athletic
	29
	10
	5
	14
	42
	58
	-16
	35

	North Greenford United
	28
	10
	3
	15
	55
	65
	-10
	33

	Newport Pagnell Town
	28
	8
	6
	14
	48
	65
	-17
	30

	Chesham United
	28
	9
	2
	17
	52
	62
	-10
	29

	AFC Hayes
	27
	7
	8
	12
	33
	48
	-15
	29

	Hartley Wintney
	27
	7
	5
	15
	34
	60
	-26
	26

	Cove
	29
	6
	5
	18
	34
	65
	-31
	23

	Leverstock Green
	26
	5
	6
	15
	43
	70
	-27
	21

	Bracknell Town
	27
	4
	2
	21
	23
	100
	-77
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Southern
	P
	W
	D
	L
	F
	A
	GD
	Pts

	Welling Utd
	31
	22
	4
	5
	110
	42
	68
	70

	Woking
	26
	21
	1
	4
	111
	25
	86
	64

	Merstham
	29
	20
	4
	5
	85
	55
	30
	64

	Corinthian-Casuals
	28
	16
	7
	5
	78
	42
	36
	55

	Chipstead
	30
	18
	0
	12
	82
	63
	19
	54

	East Grinstead Town
	27
	16
	4
	7
	59
	38
	21
	52

	Epsom & Ewell
	25
	15
	3
	7
	58
	29
	29
	48

	Horley Town
	29
	14
	5
	10
	57
	58
	-1
	47

	Horsham YMCA
	28
	12
	1
	15
	47
	79
	-32
	37

	Oakwood
	28
	8
	5
	15
	51
	78
	-27
	29

	Raynes Park Vale
	26
	7
	5
	14
	40
	75
	-35
	26

	Crowborough Athletic
	29
	7
	3
	19
	48
	74
	-26
	24

	Colliers Wood Utd
	27
	7
	3
	17
	43
	74
	-31
	24

	Godalming Town
	28
	7
	2
	19
	47
	82
	-35
	23

	Molesey
	27
	6
	4
	17
	42
	75
	-33
	22

	Chessington & Hook United
	26
	4
	7
	15
	35
	68
	-33
	19

	Cobham
	26
	4
	4
	18
	51
	87
	-36
	16 Bottom of Form
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